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29. Bezirksfeuerwehrjugendbewerbsabzeichen (10+11-jahrige) in Pernitz

Gruppe

JFM Sarah Pichler

JFM Felix Konlechner
JFM Lena Schermann
JFM Jakob Glanz

JFM Taus Dominik

JFM Haidl Stefan

JFM Bolley Oliver

JFM Andrei Patric Lontea
JFM Lukas Maijerhofer
JFM Amelie Schuch
JFM Maximilian Wochoska
JFM Jasmin Sofinet

JFM Ruben Lontea

JFM Alexander Kitlizka
JFM Julian Bauer

JFM Vivien Czihlarz

JFM Alina Fuchs

JFM André Ginner

JFM Yanneck Richter
JFM Ryan Theo Sherwood
JFM Nico Posch

JFM Felix Prinz

JFM Matthias Sahann
JFM David Rohrer

JFM Luca Samer

JFM Patrick Resch

JFM Stefan Kaindl

JFM Richard Tikowsky
JFM Paula Steinbrecher
JFM Ben Steinbrecher
JFM Julian Fronterhouse
JFM Jakob Wilfinger
JFM Katharina Schmoll
JFM Lisa Geir

JFM Simon Handler
JFM Gregor Pichelmann
JFM Verena Neumliller
JFM Raphael Reisner
JFM Laurena Gremel
JFM Cyril Stehring

JFM Christoph Roth
JFM Fabian Herzog

JFM Lea Marie Brandstetter
JFM Maximilian Bock
JFM Maximilian Kainrath
JFM Mathias Mach

JFM Philipp Reidinger

03.06.2024 17:36:57

FFNr

21208
21208
21208
21208
21104
21104
21104
21317
21317
21317
21317
21317
21317
21317
21319
21319
21319
21319
21319
21319
21323
21323
21311
21311
21311
21311
21311
21306
21303
21303
21303
21303
21303
21303
21206
21206
21206
21206
21206
21206
21101
21101
21101
21101
21101
21322
21322

Bewerbsplan des

FFBezeichnung

FF Kirchschlag/Bw.
FF Kirchschlag/Bw.
FF Kirchschlag/Bw.
FF Kirchschlag/Bw.
FF Ober-Piesting
FF Ober-Piesting
FF Ober-Piesting
FF Steinabrickl
FF Steinabrickl
FF Steinabrickl
FF Steinabrickl
FF Steinabrickl
FF Steinabrickl
FF Steinabruckl
FF Theresienfeld
FF Theresienfeld
FF Theresienfeld
FF Theresienfeld
FF Theresienfeld
FF Theresienfeld
FF Wéllersdorf
FF Wéllersdorf
FF Matzendorf
FF Matzendorf
FF Matzendorf
FF Matzendorf
FF Matzendorf
FF Felixdorf

FF Dreistetten
FF Dreistetten
FF Dreistetten
FF Dreistetten
FF Dreistetten
FF Dreistetten
FF Hollenthon
FF Hollenthon
FF Hollenthon
FF Hollenthon
FF Hollenthon
FF Hollenthon
FF Gutenstein
FF Gutenstein
FF Gutenstein
FF Gutenstein
FF Gutenstein
FF Winzendorf
FF Winzendorf

Wertungsklasse

BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene

Antretezeit

15.06.2024 13:00
15.06.2024 13:05
15.06.2024 13:10
15.06.2024 13:15
15.06.2024 13:20
15.06.2024 13:25
15.06.2024 13:30
15.06.2024 13:35
15.06.2024 13:40
15.06.2024 13:45
15.06.2024 13:50
15.06.2024 13:55
15.06.2024 14:00
15.06.2024 14:05
15.06.2024 14:10
15.06.2024 14:15
15.06.2024 14:20
15.06.2024 14:25
15.06.2024 14:30
15.06.2024 14:35
15.06.2024 14:40
15.06.2024 14:45
15.06.2024 14:50
15.06.2024 14:55
15.06.2024 15:00
15.06.2024 15:05
15.06.2024 15:10
15.06.2024 15:15
15.06.2024 15:20
15.06.2024 15:25
15.06.2024 15:30
15.06.2024 15:35
15.06.2024 15:40
15.06.2024 15:45
15.06.2024 15:50
15.06.2024 15:55
15.06.2024 16:00
15.06.2024 16:05
15.06.2024 16:10
15.06.2024 16:15
15.06.2024 16:20
15.06.2024 16:25
15.06.2024 16:30
15.06.2024 16:35
15.06.2024 16:40
15.06.2024 16:45
15.06.2024 16:50
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Nr.

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Gruppe

JFM Viola Ungersbock
JFM Johannes Jeitler
JFM Alexander Gruber
JFM Marco Beisteiner
JFM Emelie Reidinger
JFM Nicolas Frank
JFM Lena Zierhofer
JFM Nico Zierhofer
Macheiner Manuel

03.06.2024 17:36:57

FFNr

21322
21502
21507
21507
21322
21322
21322
21322
21321

FFBezeichnung

FF Winzendorf
FF Brunn/Pitten

FF Hochwolkersdorf
FF Hochwolkersdorf

FF Winzendorf
FF Winzendorf
FF Winzendorf
FF Winzendorf
FF Weikersdorf

Wertungsklasse

BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
SA / Eigene
SA / Eigene
SA / Eigene
SA / Eigene
SA / Eigene

Antretezeit

15.06.2024 16:55
15.06.2024 17:00
15.06.2024 17:05
15.06.2024 17:10
15.06.2024 17:15
15.06.2024 17:20
15.06.2024 17:25
15.06.2024 17:30
15.06.2024 17:35
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